
FOT ROTTERDAM . Prices and quantities are subject to final confirmation. Prices are in €. (euros)

ABGANG PREISE ROTTERDAM . Preise und Mengen sind zur endgültige Bestatigung vorbehalten. Preise in € (euros)

OFFRE POMELOS

Alexandra Brossard T:      + 33. 442 . 416 . 680/681 M:      +33.6.09.06.39.99 E:    a.brossard@indigo-fruit.com

Martine Michaut T:      + 33. 442 . 416 . 685 M:      +33.6.25.62.20.31 E:    m.michaut@indigo-fruit.com

Magali Nelson T:      + 33. 442 . 416 . 684 M:      +33.7.64.36.78.79 E:    m.nelson@indigo-fruit.com

Edit Jermy T:      + 33. 442 . 416 . 691 M:      +33.6.09.06.39.76 E:    e.jermy@indigo-fruit.com

Marie France Laurenson T:      + 33. 442 . 416 . 697 M:      +33.7.63.62.22.35 E:    m.laurenson@indigo-fruit.com

Robert Blanjoue T:      + 33. 442 . 416 . 693 M:      +33.6.09.06.39.90 E:    r.blanjoue@indigo-fruit.com

David Benezra T:      + 33. 442 . 416 . 683 E:    d.benezra@indigo-fruit.com

Floride Calibres/ Prix
Pack Kg 32 HC / 36 HC 32 36 40 48 56 

Ruby Red Pride 63 16 34 32 30 28,5 27,5 24

Ruby Red Florigold/Dragon 63 16 34 32 30 28 27 23

Ruby Red Famous 63 16 31 30 27,5 26,5 22,5

Dark Red Pride 63 16 34 32 30 28,5 27,5 24

Dark Red Florigold/Dragon 63 16 34 32 30 28 27 23

Dark Red Famous 63 16 31 30 27,5 26,5 22,5

White Ocean Pride 63 16 29 28 25,5 24,5 20,5

Contactez-nous

www.totalproduce-indigo.com


